
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number 

04909148 

Name of Company 

Bartsch Inns Limited 

|/We 

John Harlow, 47 New Walk, Leicester, LE1 6TE 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 29 April 2015 

Signed \ Date 29 April 2015 

COAX 
John Harlow Insolvoyarecorporate lecovery 
47 New Walk 

Leicester Insolgoe 
LE1 6TE 

For Official Use 
a Onnhan Dact Banam 

II 
02082015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref BAROO3/JH/LB/DL/NW 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Bartsch Inns Limited 

on the 29 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Vial Ret Len OTscm 

_ NAGS 
Dated QO lu) hs 



Bartsch Inns Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Goodwill 5,755 92 4,400 00 
Chestnut Properties (IOM) Limited (1,000 00) 

Surplus c/d 3,400 00 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Fixtures, Fitting & Equipment 15,430 59 5,000 00 

Stock 1,670 06 1,670 06 

Cash in Hand 5,038 52 5,038 52 

Uncharged assets: 

11,708 58 Estimated total ned for preferential creditors 

Signature \ H : \ Ob Date no| Ss 



Bartsch Inns Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,708 58 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Holiday Pay 693 00 

693 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,015 58 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
11,015 58 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) §,203 12 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,812 46 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges §,812 46 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 5,203 12 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,015 58 

SURPLUS B/D 3,400 00 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 55,829 59 

Directors Loan Account/K&S Bartsch Ptnr 7,991 28 

Natwest Bank plc 15,142 22 

Inland Revenue (CT) 267 75 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 21,933 44 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 140,585 00 
Notice Pay 3,024 00 

Redundancy Pay 5,670 00 

Heineken Loan 1,736 17 

252,179 45 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) ~ (237,763 87) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (237,763 87) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary pci 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total et pcfencyish rplus as regards members (237,863 87) 

signature mn Alte owe D245 



jo juswyedeq 
